
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CIDER	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $578.01
2025-04-01 WISE	INC	WISE txn_0eH8XZw -$33.65 $544.36
2025-04-06 Grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_V0HggPm -$110.00 $434.36
2025-04-06 Grant	to	Kristian	Tashev txn_mAHZZnV -$110.00 $324.36
2025-04-07 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_p5Ho0Jr $2,000.00 $2,324.36
2025-04-07 Grant	to	Nihaal	Sharma txn_EyHwPaY -$110.00 $2,214.36
2025-04-07 APPLE.COM/US txn_XGH44oa -$50.00 $2,164.36
2025-04-11 WISE	INC	WISE txn_8rH7k08 -$114.63 $2,049.73
2025-04-12 Grant	to	Daniel txn_2zHOXAX -$110.00 $1,939.73
2025-04-12 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_evHodyP -$1.00 $1,938.73
2025-04-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_brH7mnm $1.00 $1,939.73
2025-04-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_2zHO9xQ $17.05 $1,956.78
2025-04-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_oyHoP9A $115.57 $2,072.35
2025-04-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_4dHXwVk $115.57 $2,187.92
2025-04-15 WISE	INC	WISE txn_JxHEbVn -$116.54 $2,071.38
2025-04-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_MNH5g6r -$115.57 $1,955.81
2025-04-17 Grant	to	frérot txn_8rH78ek -$110.00 $1,845.81
2025-04-17 Grant	to	frérot txn_rYHPNWN -$110.00 $1,735.81
2025-04-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	frérot txn_PVHGOYZ $110.00 $1,845.81
2025-04-17 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_WBHW2Gd -$110.00 $1,735.81
2025-04-17 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_ZeH9lbr -$110.00 $1,625.81
2025-04-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_AWHV6KA $110.00 $1,735.81
2025-04-17 WISE	INC	WISE txn_XGH42gm -$92.68 $1,643.13
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Shaurya txn_GkHzEN6 -$110.00 $1,533.13
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Khalil txn_9KH7JxO -$110.00 $1,423.13
2025-04-18 ACH	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_XGH42dy -$105.52 $1,317.61
2025-04-19 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_JxHENXp $110.00 $1,427.61
2025-04-19 Grant	to	mmortada685 txn_a8HMog8 -$110.00 $1,317.61
2025-04-19 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	mmortada685 txn_R2HVElX $110.00 $1,427.61
2025-04-19 Apple txn_NQHZlWo -$50.00 $1,377.61
2025-04-21 Grant	to	Daniel	B txn_wNHAwPY -$110.00 $1,267.61
2025-04-22 Grant	to	Nicholas	Marijono txn_OXH6RJp -$110.00 $1,157.61
2025-04-22 Grant	to	uped txn_xQHd9N6 -$110.00 $1,047.61
2025-04-22 Grant	to	AADIL	NOUFAL txn_gnHJvP0 -$110.00 $937.61
2025-04-22 Topup	of	grant	to	uped txn_MNH5EaE -$4.58 $933.03
2025-04-23 WISE	INC	WISE txn_4dHX4kg -$106.25 $826.78
2025-04-30 Grant	to	PhyoTP txn_78HyO5o -$110.00 $716.78
2025-04-30 Grant	to	Kristian	Tashev txn_R2HVb5o -$110.00 $606.78
2025-04-30 Grant	to	Nihaal	Sharma txn_evHoB0P -$110.00 $496.78

WITHDRAWN:	$2,770.42.	DEPOSITED:	$2,689.19. $496.78

YSWS	-	Cider	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Cider's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


